LA MOTTE_29/09/2019 Série : 10 T450A

Trophée : BZH
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Numéro
711
603
3
169
223
93
401
999
977
243
17
97
613
155
825
813
95
309
63
213
413
375
489
817
219
391
37
11
211
261
39
201
41
627
621
29

Nom

SEYNAVE AXEL
TOUFFET FABIEN
RAULT JORDAN
CHEVALIER RUDY
NEVEU MATHIEU
LEBOIS MAXIME
ROBIDOU JULIEN
DESLANDES GWELTAZ

LEFORESTIER JEAN BAPTISTE

BREGERE ERWAN

MACE ROMAN

EVE NICOLAS

DENOUAL GINO

ALNO ERVICK
GOUGEON YOANN
HUBERT JESSY
CLEMENT DAVID
DESLANDES GWENVAEL
GOLIVET JIMMY
CHOPLIN BENOIT
CHAPRON JEAN PIERRE
LANCIEN JORDAN
MARCHESSEAU ANTHONY
ROLLAND MALO
GRELOT BENJAMIN
BERTRAND ALAN
CHEVALIER FREDERIC
ROUAULT GUILLAUME
ROBIN WILLY
AMMERSCHMITT JESSIE
LEROUX FLORIAN
CHESNEL FLORIAN
JOUAN MARC

PHILIPPE JORDAN
PESTEL VINCENT
HERNIOTE BREDANN

Club
P-FOUGERES
P-FOUGERES
CONCORET
P-FOUGERES
CONCORET
MINIAC
P-FOUGERES
CONCORET
P-FOUGERES
CONCORET
MINIAC
P-FOUGERES
CONCORET
LA-MOTTE
CONCORET
P-FOUGERES
VAL-D'IZE
CONCORET
MINIAC
P-FOUGERES
LA-MOTTE
LA-MOTTE
TALENSAC
CONCORET
MINIAC
CONCORET
BAGUER-PICAN
MERNEL
CONCORET
MINIAC
TREMBLAY
P-FOUGERES
MINIAC
MINIAC
MINIAC
P-FOUGERES
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M2 M3 Points
1 0 80
2 0 74
3 0 67
4 0 67
6 0 67
7 0 65
5 0 64
10 0 57
9 0 55
12 0 54
14 0 54
11 0 51
13 0 48
8 0 47
16 0 47
15 0 44
19 0 41
18 0 40
17 0 39
22 0 32
24 0 28
DNF 0 27
20 0 26
32 0 25
23 0 24
26 0 24
21 0 23
25 0 23
30 0 23
28 0 21
31 0 20
27 0 18
29 0 14
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



